
Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
EAGOI|G P'L,,,,HAS

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-
accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular Quantity ABC Place of
(PHP) Delivery

Supply and
Delivery of
Various
Materials
for the
Repair
Works at
Taekwondo
Gym at
RMSC

Description
1 Marine Plywood,3/4"

thk x4'(\A/) x B' (L)
2 Marine Plywood,l/2"

thk x4'(V1/) x 8' (L)
3 MetalTracks, 2" (W) x

3. (H) x 10'(L)
4 MetalStuds,2" (\A/) x

3" (H) x 10'(L)
5 Fiber Cement Board

(Branded),114" thk x 4'
(\A/)x8'(L)

6 Scoring Knife
(Branded),20cm

7 PVC Door,60cm(W)
x 150cm(H)

8 FIag Hinges, Brass,3"
(L)

I Door Knob (Lockset)
10 Wooden Door,90cm

(W) x 120cm(H)with
2" xS" Door Jamb

11 Termiticide
Concentrate,4 liters
per gallon (Branded)

12 Black Screw Pointed,
1 112" (L)

13 Black Screw Pointed,
2',(L)

14 Black Screw Pointed,
21t2" (L)

15 Blade Cutter (refill)
1 0pcs/pack

16 Tile Cutting Disc,4"
(dia)

17 Metal Screw Self Drill
11t2" (L)

1B MetalScrew Self Drill
1" (L)

19 Metal Screw Self Drill
314" (L)

20 Flat Wall Enamel,
\A/hite

21 Jigsaw Blade
(Branded) no. 24,165mm
***more on next Page""*

1,950.00 7,800.00

ag
35

15

40

30

o

500

500

500

20

1

500

1000

500

3

5

Unit
pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs
pcs

gals

Unit Cost
1,800.00

950.00

140.00

140.00

600.00

180.00

1,750.00

180.00

650.00
1,500.00

TotalCost
63,000.00

5,700.00

2,100.00

5,600.00

18,000.00

360.00

5,250.00

1,800.00

1,950.00
3,000.00

600.00

900.00

1,250.00

3,000.00

390.00

400.00

1,000.00

450.00

10,800.00

200.00

196,670,00
Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.
Ocampo
Sr. St.
Ittlalate
Manila.

2

3

10

3
2

4

pcs

pcs

pcs

pack

pc

pcs

pcs

pcs

tins

pcs

1.20

1.80

2.50

150.00

390.00

0.80

1.00

0.90

3,600.00

40.00

1



22
23

24

25
26

x 24Teeth per inch
Flat Latex, White
Semi-Gloss Latex,
\A/trite
Ready ftilixed Paint,
Orange Color Gloss
Polituff w/ Hardener
Skim Coat (20kgs/
Bag), White
Paint Roller Cotton, 7"
Sanding Paper, # 100
Estopa Rags, Round
I\/esh Tape, 2" (Gasa
Tape)
Water Closet Fittings,
Lever Type including
Lever Arm, Chain &
Lift Wre, Flap Valve,
Fill Valve, Float Ball
Valve and Overflow
Tube
Angle Valve, 1/2"
Shower Valve, 1/2"
Shower Head, 'll2"
Lavatory Faucet,
Goose Type, 1/2"
(dia.)
P-Trap, 1 '114" (dia)
Tube LED Double-
Ended Daylight, 18W
LED Bulb Daylight,
15W
Urinal Flush, 112" (dia)
T8 Fluorescent Tube
18W, 2spcs/box
Two Gang Universal
Outlet with Ground,
220 to 25O V,154,
White
**nothing follows**

2

2

2
2

6
30
5
6

4
2
2

R

1

5
1

tins
tins

tins

gals
bags

pcs
pcs
kgs
pcs

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

pcs

pc

pcs
box

2.500.00
2.850.00

180.00
650.00
250.00
750.00

180.00

1,500.00
3,000.00

125.O0

7.500.00
5,700.00

480 00
450.00
450.00

1,080.00

720.00
1 ,300.00
500.00

3,750.00

2,750.O0
750.00

't 80.00

7.500.00
3,000.00

2,500.00

4,900.00 9,800.00

950.00
480.00

1,900.00
960.00

27
28
29
30

31

3B

41

3 sets 3,950.00 11,850.00

32
33
34
35

36
37

39
40

20 pairs

Delivery Terms: Ten (10) Calendar days

The following documents must be submitted from 17 October 2023 10:00 am of 20 October 2023 directly to the

Bids and Awirds Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC' P. Ocampo Sr.

St. Malate Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. Omnibus Swom Statement (notarized)
3. 2023 MaYor's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with lhe reference number.on the project offered. ln case the deadline falls

o'n- a non-worfing Oiv, tLgai holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working

day

For additional information, please contact the Procurement office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc' 1751143

2

80.00
1 5.00
90.00
180.00

550.00
250.00



the Cdmmission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following
grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government

without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

DIR. PAULO
BAC Chairma

RFQ10162023

C. TATAD

Date Posled on Philgeps and PSC website: October 17 ' 2023

3


